Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valves
Series R / RS*E
R-RS_E UK.INDD 18.10.22
8-33
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
The pressure relief valve series R consists of a manual

b
a
r]
0
KOVAZ.cz
Pilot Operated Pressure Relief Valves
Series R / RS*E
R-RS_E UK.INDD 18.10.22
8-37
8
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Dimensions
NG Kit    ISO 4762-12.9
[Nm] NBR FPM
16 BK414 4 x M8x40 31.8 SK-R16EN SK-R16EV
25 BK391 4 x M12x50 108 SK-R25EN SK-R25EV
32 BK415 4 x M16x55 264 SK-R32EN SK-R32EV
40 BK416 4 x M20x70 517 SK-R40EN SK-R40EV
50 BK417 4 x M20x75 517 SK-R50EN SK-R50EV
63 BK418 4 x M30x100 1775 SK-R63EN SK-R63EV
Size H B L1 L2 L3 L4 d1 d2 t
NG16 40 65 2) 32.5  – 114 117 32 25 56
NG25 47 85 42.5  – 102 105 45 34 71
NG32 50 102 51  – 95 97.5 60 45 85